
2024 QLD Masters Track State Championships

Date: 9 - 11 Feb 2024 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling Queensland
Sunday, February 11 2024 12:15:57pm

Page 1 of 1

Event 96: Masters Men 2 Pursuit Final
 - Result

1. 16 Lachie CAMERON (St George CC) 3:50.558
Half Lap 14.589 (1)

Lap 1 23.285 23.285 (1)
Lap 2 16.706 39.991 (1)
Lap 3 17.601 57.592 (1)
Lap 4 18.391 1:15.984 (1)
Lap 5 18.853 1:34.837 (1)
Lap 6 19.342 1:54.180 (1)
Lap 7 19.613 2:13.794 (1)
Lap 8 19.516 2:33.310 (1)
Lap 9 19.507 2:52.817 (1)

Lap 10 19.403 3:12.221 (1)
Lap 11 19.212 3:31.434 (1)
Lap 12 19.124 3:50.558 (1)


